
IFB No: Bid Opening Time Bid Opening Date

Bidder Name(s)

Line Qty Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

1 1 1216870.00 1,216,870.00$   2935965.00 2,935,965.00$   2257265.00 2,257,265.00$  1403538.60 1,403,538.60$   

1,216,870.00$   2,935,965.00$   2,257,265.00$  1,403,538.60$   

Bid Tabulation

9/27/2023 422701 2:00 p.m.

Malor & Company, Inc.

Bid Solicitation Date

10/24/2023

NOTE:  Information contained within this document is a result of the public opening and 
reading of bids.  Award information announcing the lowest responsive and responsible 
bidder(s) will be posted on Pace's website under the "Awarded Bids" page after 
determination of the lowest responsive and responsible bid(s).  

Item Description

Grand Total for Desktops, Laptops, and Accessories

Total Bid Amount

Y&S Technologies Tiles In Style LLC DBA Taza 
Supplies

Dynamic Interactive Business 
System, Inc.

August 2015 Revision 1 1 of 3



IFB No: Bid Opening Time Bid Opening Date

Bidder Name(s)

Line Qty

1 1

Bid Tabulation

9/27/2023 422701 2:00 p.m.

Bid Solicitation Date

10/24/2023

NOTE:  Information contained within this document is a result of the public opening and 
reading of bids.  Award information announcing the lowest responsive and responsible 
bidder(s) will be posted on Pace's website under the "Awarded Bids" page after 
determination of the lowest responsive and responsible bid(s).  

Item Description

Grand Total for Desktops, Laptops, and Accessories

Total Bid Amount

Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

1772470.25 1,772,470.25$  1233998.45 1,233,998.45$      1650188.10 1,650,188.10$      

1,772,470.25$  1,233,998.45$      1,650,188.10$      

Government Goods, Inc. Sentinel Technologies, Inc.MSM-Net, Inc.

August 2015 Revision 1 2 of 3



IFB No: Bid Opening Time Bid Opening Date

Bidder Name(s)

Line Qty

1 1

Bid Tabulation

9/27/2023 422701 2:00 p.m.

Bid Solicitation Date

10/24/2023

NOTE:  Information contained within this document is a result of the public opening and 
reading of bids.  Award information announcing the lowest responsive and responsible 
bidder(s) will be posted on Pace's website under the "Awarded Bids" page after 
determination of the lowest responsive and responsible bid(s).  

Item Description

Grand Total for Desktops, Laptops, and Accessories

Total Bid Amount

Unit Cost Total

2026685.90 2,026,685.90$   

2,026,685.90$   

AKA Comp Solutions, Inc.

August 2015 Revision 1 3 of 3


	Bid Tab

